Events of the year - Junior School
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Wed, 8 Oct and Thu, 9 Oct 2025 .
Thu, 26 Jun 2025 - PS,JS Tue, 10 Feb and Wed 11 Feb 2026 FI"I, 21 Nov 2025

Fri, 5 Dec 2025 - PS, JS
Sat, 6 Dec 2025 - MS, SS

Fri, 9 Jan 2026 - JS, SS
Sat, 10 Jan 2026 - MS

Tue-Thu, 3,4, 5 Feb 2026 Thu, 19 Feb 2026
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Jan 13, 2026
Class 1 Indroda Jan 16, 2026

. Oct 13, 2025
Class 2 Vasad Ravines

Oct 14, 2025

Aug 19-20, 2025
Aug 21-22, 2025
Jan 19-21, 2026
Jan 22-24, 2026

Class 3 Vadali

Class 4 Jambughoda

' Sat, 9AUG 2025, .o Rakshabandhan
' Thu, 2 0ct2025.......ccoiviiiiiieiece Dussehra
i Sun, 19 Oct - Sun 2 Nov, 2025.......... Diwali Vacation

Wed, 31 Dec 2025 - Thu 1 Jan 2026 Holidays
' Wed, 14 Jan 2026

Cl 1- Sat, 24 Jan 2026
Cl 2- Sat, 27 Dec 2025
Cl 3- Sat, 13 Dec 2025
Cl 4- Sat, 15 Nov 2025

Uttarayan
Dhuleti

Holidays are subject to change at the sole discretion of the school.



List of Important Events & Holidays - 2025-26

Sr ‘ Date ‘ Day ‘ Events & Holidays

1 112.6.2025 ‘Thursday StudentsReJom 777777777777777777

2 126.6.2025 Thursday ilnvestlture Ceremony

3 2862025 Saturday | Home Visit (PS, JS, MS, SS)

4 1172025 Tuesday iHome Visit (PS, JS, MS, SS)

5 15.7.2025 ‘Saturday 'Home Visit (TAC, PS, JS, MS, SS)
6 872025 Tuesday  Home Visit (TAC, PS, JS, MS, SS)
7 1972025 Saturday  Nonworking for students (Holiday)
'8 882025  Friday  Nonworking for students (Holiday)
‘o 082025 Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
"{o"%’s’é ’zb’z’s"""’""""TF}’.&;J""j[r{aeir;e’n’&(;r}éé’béy"c’a&,};ﬂsa ”””
11 62025 ‘s};tljra;y’  Janmashtami Celebraion
12 19.82025102082025  Tue, Wed Class 3 Vadali Camp Baich 1~
13 21.8.2025 t0 228, ’262’5""‘T’AL,(F}}"’@];;; 3Vadali CampBatch2
14 2382005 ‘s’;,{u}a;y’ ~ Non working for students (Holiday)
15 1302005 isaturday Non working for students (Holiday)
162392025 w+g;;a;;”’j’sqggga;; Havan
17 270205 isaturday Non working for students (Holiday)
18 210208 e T
19 8.10.2025,0.102025  Wed,Thur PEM 1
20 11102025 ‘Saturday  Non working for students (Holiday)
21 1310205 Monday Class 2 Vasad Camp Batch 1
22 1410205 R R T e ey S
23 18.102025102.11.2025 Sun-Sun DiwaliBreak
24311205 Mondey StudentsRejoin
25 1541208 Saturday Class4Nightout
26 2111208 Friday  iSurprebhet
27 éé’{{ 2025 ‘s’ét’dra;y’ " Non working for students (Holiday)

28 5.12.2025 ;Frlday ' Euphoria (PS, JS)




Sr Date Day Events & Holidays

29 6.12.2025 Saturday Euphoria (MS, SS)

30 7.12.2025 Sunday Eklavya Foundation Day

31 13.12.2025 Saturday Class 3 Night Out

32 25.12.2025 Thursday Sports Day, Christmas

33 27.12.2025 Saturday Class 2 Night Out

34 31.12.2025 to 1.1.2026 Wed, Thu  Holiday

35 2.1.2026 Friday Students Rejoin

36 9.1.2026 Friday Phoenix (JS, SS)

37 10.1.2026 Saturday Phoenix (MS)

38 13.1.2026 Tuesday Class 1 Indroda Park Camp Batch 1
39 14.1.2026 Wednesday Uttarayan (Holiday)

40 16.1.2026 Friday Class 1 Indroda Park Camp Batch 2
41 19.1.2026 to 21.1.2026 Mon - Wed Class 4 Jambughoda Camp Batch 1
42 22.1.2026 to 24.1.2026 Thur-Sat  Class 4 Jambughoda Camp Batch 2
43 24.1.2026 Saturday Class 1 Night Out

44 26.1.2026 Monday Republic Day

45 31.1.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
46 3.2.2026 to 5.2.2026 Tue - Thur = Grandparents Day

47 10.2.2026, 11.2.2026 Tue, Wed  IPEM 2

48 14.2.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
49 19.2.2026 Thursday Class Photo

50 28.2.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
51 2.3.2026 Monday Non working for students (Holiday)
52 3.3.2026 Tuesday Dhuleti (Holiday)

53 7.3.2026, 8.3.2026 Sat, Sun Picasso

54 21.3.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
55 14.4.2026 Tuesday Convocation Havan Cl 4

56 15.4.2026 Wednesday Students Last Working Day

57 16.4.2026 to 10.6.2026 Thur - Wed Summer Break

58 11.6.2026 Thursday Students Rejoin




